
INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 IBEF 1722 KARPOVA VARVARA ALICANTE TM 1152

2 IBEF 1794 RODRIGUEZ GAJLUNAS ERIN CTM COSTA AZAHAR 966

3 IBEF 2127 GUTIERREZ ARNEDO LEIRE LA TORRETA TM 868

3 IBEF 2496 CARPENA NIETO ALBA LA TORRETA TM 790

3 IBEF 2497 NAVARRO DIAZ PAOLA LA TORRETA TM 790

3 IBEF 2396 CARCEL JIMENEZ BLANCA ATM REQUENA 790

1 IBEM 1345 AGHAJANYAN DANIEL C.D. POBLA FARNALS 1126

2 IBEM 1981 CUÑAT TORREGROSA PABLO CTT ALTEA 1020

3 IBEM 1982 GIMENO ZURIAGA OSCAR CTT ALTEA 1010

4 IBEM 2480 MARTIN GRAN OLIVER TT XABIA 790

4 IBEM 2481 CHOLBI TEVAR ALEJANDRO TT XABIA 790

4 IBEM 2482 GIL VICENS JOSEP TT XABIA 790

4 IBEM 2145 BORDALLO AZORIN SERGIO LA TORRETA TM 790

4 IBEM 2457 BAÑON ARACIL IKER CLUB VILLENA TM 790

4 IBEM 2271 GARCIA CARRASCO FERNANDO LA TORRETA TM 790

4 IBEM 2462 VICENT MONTAÑES MARCOS CLUB VILLENA TM 790

1 IALF 1722 KARPOVA VARVARA ALICANTE TM 1152

2 IALF 2127 GUTIERREZ ARNEDO LEIRE LA TORRETA TM 868

3 IALF 1441 GIL SANSANO ANDREA CTM ELDA 800

5 IALF 2447 SOLER GARCIA HENAR TT XABIA 790

5 IALF 2484 BAS PALENCIA IRENE TT XABIA 790

5 IALF 2477 PACHECO FERRANDO CARMEN TT XABIA 790

5 IALF 2485 MOUYYAH AOULAD-HADDOU MARWA TT XABIA 790

5 IALF 2459 MARCO PEREZ ERIKA LA TORRETA TM 790

5 IALF 2392 CONTRERAS ORTIZ VALERIA ATM REQUENA 790

5 IALF 2396 CARCEL JIMENEZ BLANCA ATM REQUENA 790



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 IALM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 2410

2 IALM 2243 MARKOV ANDREI C.D. POBLA FARNALS 1624

3 IALM 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR ALICANTE TM 1571

4 IALM 2133 BUZAEANU ALEXANDRU NICHOLAS CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1376

5 IALM 1177 ADVAHOV IGNAT CTT ALTEA 1167

6 IALM 1862 LACRUZ BONET JOAN ATM REQUENA 1070

7 IALM 1432 RODRIGUEZ GAJLUNAS PATRICK CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1065

8 IALM 2000 LOPEZ SANCHEZ VICENTE CTT IES MACIA ABELA 1054

9 IALM 2046 TORRES MIRALLES ARON CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1040

10 IALM 1852 CHAPARRO CARDA JOSE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1036

11 IALM 1535 CAPARROS SANCHEZ HUGO CTM ASPE 1032

12 IALM 1925 IGLESIAS ALONSO JON CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1000

13 IALM 1214 GALIPIENSO BASTAN CESAR CTM ASPE 985

14 IALM 1843 VIVES PUERTA JAUME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 982

15 IALM 1998 LLEDO ROCAMORA SIMON CTT IES MACIA ABELA 976

16 IALM 1215 PUJALTE PUCHE ALEJANDRO CTM ASPE 965

17 IALM 1447 MARTINEZ CANO PABLO CTM ELDA 964

18 IALM 1937 DEVESA AZNAR MARC CTT ALTEA 962

19 IALM 1844 LLORET REOS MARC CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 943

20 IALM 2146 BLANES ARRANZ ALEJANDRO LA TORRETA TM 936

21 IALM 1713 DE GRACIA GARCIA NESTOR ATM REQUENA 932

22 IALM 2283 PEREZ GONZALEZ MARTIÂ•N CTM ELDA 904

23 IALM 1889 MOLLA LOPEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 897

24 IALM 2284 CAÑETE LATORRE JAVIER CTM ELDA 896

25 IALM 2282 PEREZ SOLERA NICOLAÂ•S CTM ELDA 882

26 IALM 1901 CLOQUELL VIDAL ARNAU CTM ALCOY 878

27 IALM 1443 MUELA MARTINEZ OSCAR CTM ELDA 816

28 IALM 1441 GIL SANSANO ANDREA CTM ELDA 800

29 IALM 2142 AREBALO SOLERA ABEL CLUB VILLENA TM 794

30 IALM 2448 SOLER GARCIA TRISTAN TT XABIA 790

30 IALM 2478 HURTLEY LOUIS TT XABIA 790

30 IALM 2499 MIRA DE ORDUÑA ALEX CTM COSTA AZAHAR 790

30 IALM 2141 FERRER VILA JUAN CTT ALGEMESI 790

30 IALM 2358 BALLESTER CALERO MANEL CTT ALGEMESI 790

30 IALM 2422 SATRAN ROCA DENIS CTT ALGEMESI 790

30 IALM 2488 MARTINEZ VILLALOBOS IZAN CTM ASPE 790

30 IALM 2489 PRIETO NARROS RAUL CTM ASPE 790

30 IALM 2487 FERNANDEZ GIGANTE ADRIAN CTM ASPE 790

30 IALM 2363 MORENO MILLAN LUIS CTM ELDA 790

30 IALM 2374 LOPEZ LLINARES XAVI CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 790

30 IALM 2376 DEL NERO LLINARES JORGE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 790

1 IINF 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE ALICANTE TM 1785

2 IINF 1006 MARTINEZ EVANGELIO LAURA ATM REQUENA 1542

3 IINF 1787 GARCIA MIRALLES REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1494

4 IINF 2475 GONGYUE SUN ATM REQUENA 790



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 IINM 1344 AGHAJANYAN EDDY NORIK C.D. POBLA FARNALS 3066

2 IINM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 2410

3 IINM 916 REUS AMAT RAFAEL ALICANTE TM 2176

4 IINM 1111 TITOS MOYA ROBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1887

5 IINM 1011 GIL GUIRAO ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1860

6 IINM 422 MEROÑO SAURA MANUEL CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1748

7 IINM 693 BUTCOVAN DAVID DEAN CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1706

8 IINM 2243 MARKOV ANDREI C.D. POBLA FARNALS 1624

9 IINM 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR ALICANTE TM 1571

10 IINM 2453 CARRILLO PASCUAL DIEGO LA TORRETA TM 1476

11 IINM 2133 BUZAEANU ALEXANDRU NICHOLAS CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1376

12 IINM 1038 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO SERGIO CTT ALTEA 1303

13 IINM 2128 GUTIERREZ ARNEDO IKER LA TORRETA TM 1258

14 IINM 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS OSCAR LA TORRETA TM 1223

15 IINM 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1191

16 IINM 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1178

17 IINM 1714 GARCIA MARTINEZ YAGO ATM REQUENA 1137

18 IINM 1178 ADVAHOV ANTON CTT ALTEA 1103

19 IINM 1430 MIRA DE ORDUÑA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1098

20 IINM 1735 DELTELL GARCIA PABLO CTM ELDA 1094

21 IINM 884 CUÑAT TORREGROSA JORGE CTT ALTEA 1080

22 IINM 2046 TORRES MIRALLES ARON CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1040

23 IINM 1535 CAPARROS SANCHEZ HUGO CTM ASPE 1032

24 IINM 2235 GARCIA MURCIA DIEGO ATM REQUENA 996

25 IINM 1214 GALIPIENSO BASTAN CESAR CTM ASPE 985

26 IINM 1661 CUENCA PEINADO MARIO CTM ELDA 984

27 IINM 1843 VIVES PUERTA JAUME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 982

28 IINM 2058 BOTELLA CASANOVA ALVARO CTM ALCOY 964

29 IINM 1385 MONFORT CANTERO CARLOS CTM COSTA AZAHAR 926

30 IINM 1834 HERVAS MAESTRE ABEBE ATHANAS CTM ASPE 914

31 IINM 1889 MOLLA LOPEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 897

32 IINM 2059 GARCIA BALAGUER FERRAN CTM ALCOY 890

33 IINM 1858 GARCIA-ROMEU PALOMARES MANUEL JOSE TT LA NAU 882

34 IINM 1901 CLOQUELL VIDAL ARNAU CTM ALCOY 878

35 IINM 1682 MARTINEZ ESPINOSA DAVID CTM ASPE 867

36 IINM 1712 GOMEZ GOMEZ JAIME ATM REQUENA 834

37 IINM 2500 ISIDRO BARCELO PAU CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 790

38 IINM 2474 MELLADO LOPEZ IVAN LA TORRETA TM 790

39 IINM 2461 TORRES ROMERO MAURO LA TORRETA TM 790

39 IINM 2444 PICO VICEDO ROBERTO LA TORRETA TM 790

39 IINM 2443 PICO VICEDO MARCO LA TORRETA TM 790

39 IINM 2460 CERDA PICO OSCAR LA TORRETA TM 790

1 IJUF 684 GARCIA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2786

2 IJUF 995 FERNANDEZ BELMONTE VANESA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2155

3 IJUF 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE ALICANTE TM 1785

4 IJUF 1787 GARCIA MIRALLES REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1494

5 IJUF 517 BLASCO CABRERA IRENE CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 980

6 IJUF 2043 SALAZAR VIVANCO VICTORIA VALENTINA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 878



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 IJUM 958 MARTIN SANCHO IVAN ALZIRA TT 5042

2 IJUM 494 LILLO BORDAJANDI DIEGO ALICANTE TM 4905

3 IJUM 229 POMARES GALLARDO ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4635

4 IJUM 1553 GOMEZ PERIS SERGI ALZIRA TT 4477

5 IJUM 496 PUERTO LILLO HECTOR ALICANTE TM 2941

6 IJUM 1323 SANCHEZ ALVARO MARC CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2670

7 IJUM 744 BONET MARTINEZ DAVID ALICANTE TM 2640

8 IJUM 1154 GIL SANSANO JUAN CTM ELDA 2257

9 IJUM 1160 BORDALLO AZORIN JUAN MANUEL LA TORRETA TM 2242

10 IJUM 916 REUS AMAT RAFAEL ALICANTE TM 2176

11 IJUM 1005 GOMEZ GOMEZ AUGUSTO ATM REQUENA 2065

12 IJUM 714 MARHUENDA ASENSIO AIMAR LA TORRETA TM 2013

13 IJUM 1111 TITOS MOYA ROBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1887

14 IJUM 1011 GIL GUIRAO ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1860

15 IJUM 1052 ROCA FERNANDEZ PEDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1816

16 IJUM 693 BUTCOVAN DAVID DEAN CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1706

17 IJUM 1532 CASCALES CASTELLO DARIO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1692

18 IJUM 1026 CUENCA RAMIREZ ENRIQUE CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1624

19 IJUM 1390 SANCHEZ ALEDO DAVID CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1618

20 IJUM 1307 OLIVER MORENO TONI CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1565

21 IJUM 2453 CARRILLO PASCUAL DIEGO LA TORRETA TM 1476

22 IJUM 330 LATORRE MASIA CESAR CTT ALGEMESI 1466

23 IJUM 728 ESTEVE DIAZ CANO BENJAMIN CTT ALGEMESI 1261

24 IJUM 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS OSCAR LA TORRETA TM 1223

25 IJUM 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1191

26 IJUM 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1178

27 IJUM 1325 SANCHEZ ALVARO ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1129

28 IJUM 1036 IVANOV BORJA IVAN CTT ALTEA 1121

29 IJUM 1571 SANCHEZ CANTERO ALEJANDRO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1069

30 IJUM 1007 AROCAS MASIA MARCOS ATM REQUENA 1012

31 IJUM 2308 VERA NAVARRO CRISTIAN CTM ELDA 1004

32 IJUM 2007 GARCIA BELSO JORGE CTT IES MACIA ABELA 996

33 IJUM 2360 COLOMINA ALJAMA NICOLAS CTM ALCOY 980

34 IJUM 2058 BOTELLA CASANOVA ALVARO CTM ALCOY 964

35 IJUM 1927 GERMAN CLIMENT GORKA CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 964

36 IJUM 2167 JUAN CANDELA RUBEN CTT IES MACIA ABELA 962

37 IJUM 2061 SAMPER PONSODA PAU CTM ALCOY 932

38 IJUM 1991 GONZALEZ TOADER CHRISTIAN CTM APRENDICES 920

39 IJUM 2303 IBRAHIM BALLESTEROS ALBERTO CTM APRENDICES 920

40 IJUM 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA ALEX CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 900

41 IJUM 1392 GARCIA FELIPE JORGE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 914

42 IJUM 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO ANGEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 884

43 IJUM 1992 EVORA AUSINA HAZIEL CTM APRENDICES 870

44 IJUM 1682 MARTINEZ ESPINOSA DAVID CTM ASPE 867

45 IJUM 1948 GIMENEZ LATORRE DANIEL CTM ELDA 861

46 IJUM 1902 CLOQUELL VIDAL NESTOR CTM ALCOY 856

47 IJUM 2031 PEREZ CASTELL IGNACIO CTT ALGEMESI 828

48 IJUM 2486 MUÑOZ BALLESTEROS SERGI ALZIRA TT 790

48 IJUM 2490 GOMEZ POMARES ANGEL MANUEL CTM ASPE 790

48 IJUM 2401 LOPEZ PADILLA JUAN CARLOS CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 790



INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES  

Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RK

1 I23F 684 GARCIA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2786

2 I23F 995 FERNANDEZ BELMONTE VANESA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2155

3 I23F 1629 BREVA ZARAGOZA ADRIANA CTT MEDITERRANEO 1942

4 I23F 179 SERRANO DIAZ MARIA ISABEL CTM ELDA 1192

1 I23M 494 LILLO BORDAJANDI DIEGO ALICANTE TM 4905

2 I23M 228 POMARES GALLARDO JUAN CARLOS CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4892

3 I23M 229 POMARES GALLARDO ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4635

4 I23M 496 PUERTO LILLO HECTOR ALICANTE TM 2941

5 I23M 1323 SANCHEZ ALVARO MARC CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2670

6 I23M 744 BONET MARTINEZ DAVID ALICANTE TM 2640

7 I23M 788 GARCIA FELIPE PABLO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2281

8 I23M 1154 GIL SANSANO JUAN CTM ELDA 2257

9 I23M 1160 BORDALLO AZORIN JUAN MANUEL LA TORRETA TM 2242

10 I23M 1005 GOMEZ GOMEZ AUGUSTO ATM REQUENA 2065

11 I23M 2498 MURCIA NUÑEZ ADRIAN JUAN CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2026

12 I23M 714 MARHUENDA ASENSIO AIMAR LA TORRETA TM 2013

13 I23M 1052 ROCA FERNANDEZ PEDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1816

14 I23M 1532 CASCALES CASTELLO DARIO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1692

15 I23M 1026 CUENCA RAMIREZ ENRIQUE CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1624

16 I23M 1390 SANCHEZ ALEDO DAVID CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1618

17 I23M 1744 ROSICH MAYOR HECTOR CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1587

18 I23M 296 PENALVA MAS CHRISTIAN CTT IES MACIA ABELA 1505

19 I23M 831 CANDELA RIQUELME PABLO CTT IES MACIA ABELA 1503

20 I23M 1325 SANCHEZ ALVARO ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1129

21 I23M 433 TERUEL VILLORA DAVID CTM ELDA 1099

22 I23M 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA ALEX CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 900

23 I23M 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO ANGEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 884



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES
Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 DBEF 2127 GUTIERREZ ARNEDO LEIRE LA TORRETA TM 868 1658

1 DBEF 2396 CARCEL JIMENEZ BLANCA ATM REQUENA 790 1658

2 DBEF 2496 CARPENA NIETO ALBA LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

3 DBEF 2497 NAVARRO DIAZ PAOLA LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

1 DBEM 1981 CUÑAT TORREGROSA PABLO CTT ALTEA 1020 2030

1 DBEM 1982 GIMENO ZURIAGA OSCAR CTT ALTEA 1010 2030

2 DBEM 2481 CHOLBI TEVAR ALEJANDRO TT XABIA 790 1580

2 DBEM 2482 GIL VICENS JOSEP TT XABIA 790 1580

2 DBEM 2271 GARCIA CARRASCO FERNANDO LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

2 DBEM 2145 BORDALLO AZORIN SERGIO LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

2 DBEM 2457 BAÑON ARACIL IKER CLUB VILLENA TM 790 1580

2 DBEM 2462 VICENT MONTAÑES MARCOS CLUB VILLENA TM 790 1580

1 DALF 2127 GUTIERREZ ARNEDO LEIRE LA TORRETA TM 868 1658

1 DALF 2459 MARCO PEREZ ERIKA LA TORRETA TM 790 1658

2 DALF 2447 SOLER GARCIA HENAR TT XABIA 790 1580

2 DALF 2484 BAS PALENCIA IRENE TT XABIA 790 1580

2 DALF 2477 PACHECO FERRANDO CARMEN TT XABIA 790 1580

2 DALF 2485 MOUYYAH AOULAD-HADDOU MARWA TT XABIA 790 1580

2 DALF 2396 CARCEL JIMENEZ BLANCA ATM REQUENA 790 1580

2 DALF 2392 CONTRERAS ORTIZ VALERIA ATM REQUENA 790 1580



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES
Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 DALM 2146 BLANES ARRANZ ALEJANDRO LA TORRETA TM 936 3346

1 DALM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 2410 3346

2 DALM 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR ALICANTE TM 1571 2947

2 DALM 2133 BUZAEANU ALEXANDRU NICHOLAS CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1376 2947

3 DALM 1937 DEVESA AZNAR MARC CTT ALTEA 962 2129

3 DALM 1177 ADVAHOV IGNAT CTT ALTEA 1167 2129

4 DALM 1432 RODRIGUEZ GAJLUNAS PATRICK CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1065 2101

4 DALM 1852 CHAPARRO CARDA JOSE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1036 2101

5 DALM 1998 LLEDO ROCAMORA SIMON CTT IES MACIA ABELA 976 2030

5 DALM 2000 LOPEZ SANCHEZ VICENTE CTT IES MACIA ABELA 1054 2030

6 DALM 1535 CAPARROS SANCHEZ HUGO CTM ASPE 1032 2017

6 DALM 1214 GALIPIENSO BASTAN CESAR CTM ASPE 985 2017

7 DALM 1862 LACRUZ BONET JOAN ATM REQUENA 1070 2002

7 DALM 1713 DE GRACIA GARCIA NESTOR ATM REQUENA 932 2002

8 DALM 1843 VIVES PUERTA JAUME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 982 1925

8 DALM 1844 LLORET REOS MARC CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 943 1925

9 DALM 2284 CAÑETE LATORRE JAVIER CTM ELDA 896 1800

9 DALM 2283 PEREZ GONZALEZ MARTIÂ•N CTM ELDA 904 1800

10 DALM 1925 IGLESIAS ALONSO JON CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1000 1790

10 DALM 2499 MIRA DE ORDUÑA ALEX CTM COSTA AZAHAR 790 1790

11 DALM 1447 MARTINEZ CANO PABLO CTM ELDA 964 1780

11 DALM 1443 MUELA MARTINEZ OSCAR CTM ELDA 816 1780

12 DALM 2489 PRIETO NARROS RAUL CTM ASPE 790 1755

12 DALM 1215 PUJALTE PUCHE ALEJANDRO CTM ASPE 965 1755

13 DALM 1889 MOLLA LOPEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 897 1691

13 DALM 2142 AREBALO SOLERA ABEL CLUB VILLENA TM 794 1691

14 DALM 2282 PEREZ SOLERA NICOLAÂ•S CTM ELDA 882 1672

14 DALM 2363 MORENO MILLAN LUIS CTM ELDA 790 1672

15 DALM 2448 SOLER GARCIA TRISTAN TT XABIA 790 1580

15 DALM 2478 HURTLEY LOUIS TT XABIA 790 1580

15 DALM 2141 FERRER VILA JUAN CTT ALGEMESI 790 1580

15 DALM 2358 BALLESTER CALERO MANEL CTT ALGEMESI 790 1580

15 DALM 2488 MARTINEZ VILLALOBOS IZAN CTM ASPE 790 1580

15 DALM 2487 FERNANDEZ GIGANTE ADRIAN CTM ASPE 790 1580

15 DALM 2374 LOPEZ LLINARES XAVI CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 790 1580

15 DALM 2376 DEL NERO LLINARES JORGE CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 790 1580

1 DINF 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE ALICANTE TM 1785 2937

1 DINF 1722 KARPOVA VARVARA ALICANTE TM 1152 2937

2 DINF 1787 GARCIA MIRALLES REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1494 2460

2 DINF 1794 RODRIGUEZ GAJLUNAS ERIN CTM COSTA AZAHAR 966 2460

3 DINF 1006 MARTINEZ EVANGELIO LAURA ATM REQUENA 1542 2332

3 DINF 2475 GONGYUE SUN ATM REQUENA 790 2332



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES
Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 DINM 1344 AGHAJANYAN EDDY NORIK C.D. POBLA FARNALS 3066 4690

1 DINM 2243 MARKOV ANDREI C.D. POBLA FARNALS 1624 4690

2 DINM 916 REUS AMAT RAFAEL ALICANTE TM 2176 3747

2 DINM 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR ALICANTE TM 1571 3747

3 DINM 1111 TITOS MOYA ROBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1887 3635

3 DINM 422 MEROÑO SAURA MANUEL CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1748 3635

4 DINM 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 2410 3633

4 DINM 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS OSCAR LA TORRETA TM 1223 3633

5 DINM 1011 GIL GUIRAO ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1860 3566

5 DINM 693 BUTCOVAN DAVID DEAN CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1706 3566

6 DINM 2453 CARRILLO PASCUAL DIEGO LA TORRETA TM 1476 2734

6 DINM 2128 GUTIERREZ ARNEDO IKER LA TORRETA TM 1258 2734

7 DINM 1307 OLIVER MORENO TONI CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1565 2479

7 DINM 1392 GARCIA FELIPE JORGE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 914 2479

8 DINM 884 CUÑAT TORREGROSA JORGE CTT ALTEA 1080 2383

8 DINM 1038 TORREGROSA EXPOSITO SERGIO CTT ALTEA 1303 2383

9 DINM 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1178 2369

9 DINM 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1191 2369

10 DINM 1735 DELTELL GARCIA PABLO CTM ELDA 1094 2078

10 DINM 1661 CUENCA PEINADO MARIO CTM ELDA 984 2078

11 DINM 1385 MONFORT CANTERO CARLOS CTM COSTA AZAHAR 926 2024

11 DINM 1430 MIRA DE ORDUÑA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1098 2024

12 DINM 1714 GARCIA MARTINEZ YAGO ATM REQUENA 1137 1971

12 DINM 1712 GOMEZ GOMEZ JAIME ATM REQUENA 834 1971

13 DINM 1682 MARTINEZ ESPINOSA DAVID CTM ASPE 867 1899

13 DINM 1535 CAPARROS SANCHEZ HUGO CTM ASPE 1032 1899

14 DINM 1834 HERVAS MAESTRE ABEBE ATHANAS CTM ASPE 914 1899

14 DINM 1214 GALIPIENSO BASTAN CESAR CTM ASPE 985 1899

15 DINM 2058 BOTELLA CASANOVA ALVARO CTM ALCOY 964 1842

15 DINM 1901 CLOQUELL VIDAL ARNAU CTM ALCOY 878 1842

16 DINM 1843 VIVES PUERTA JAUME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 982 1772

16 DINM 2500 ISIDRO BARCELO PAU CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 790 1772

17 DINM 1889 MOLLA LOPEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 897 1687

17 DINM 2474 MELLADO LOPEZ IVAN LA TORRETA TM 790 1687

18 DINM 2443 PICO VICEDO MARCO LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

18 DINM 2444 PICO VICEDO ROBERTO LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

18 DINM 2461 TORRES ROMERO MAURO LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

18 DINM 2460 CERDA PICO OSCAR LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

1 DJUF 995 FERNANDEZ BELMONTE VANESA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2155 4941

1 DJUF 684 GARCIA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2786 4941

2 DJUF 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE ALICANTE TM 1785 2937

2 DJUF 1722 KARPOVA VARVARA ALICANTE TM 1152 2937

3 DJUF 2043 SALAZAR VIVANCO VICTORIA VALENTINA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 878 2372

3 DJUF 1787 GARCIA MIRALLES REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1494 2372



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES
Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 DJUM 958 MARTIN SANCHO IVAN ALZIRA TT 5042 9519

1 DJUM 1553 GOMEZ PERIS SERGI ALZIRA TT 4477 9519

2 DJUM 494 LILLO BORDAJANDI DIEGO ALICANTE TM 4905 7846

2 DJUM 496 PUERTO LILLO HECTOR ALICANTE TM 2941 7846

3 DJUM 229 POMARES GALLARDO ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4635 6259

3 DJUM 1026 CUENCA RAMIREZ ENRIQUE CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1624 6259

4 DJUM 744 BONET MARTINEZ DAVID ALICANTE TM 2640 4816

4 DJUM 916 REUS AMAT RAFAEL ALICANTE TM 2176 4816

5 DJUM 1323 SANCHEZ ALVARO MARC CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2670 4735

5 DJUM 1005 GOMEZ GOMEZ AUGUSTO ATM REQUENA 2065 4735

6 DJUM 1160 BORDALLO AZORIN JUAN MANUEL LA TORRETA TM 2242 4255

6 DJUM 714 MARHUENDA ASENSIO AIMAR LA TORRETA TM 2013 4255

7 DJUM 1532 CASCALES CASTELLO DARIO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1692 3579

7 DJUM 1111 TITOS MOYA ROBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1887 3579

8 DJUM 1011 GIL GUIRAO ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1860 3566

8 DJUM 693 BUTCOVAN DAVID DEAN CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1706 3566

9 DJUM 1154 GIL SANSANO JUAN CTM ELDA 2257 3118

9 DJUM 1948 GIMENEZ LATORRE DANIEL CTM ELDA 861 3118

10 DJUM 1052 ROCA FERNANDEZ PEDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1816 2974

10 DJUM 810 GALIANA LLINARES JAIME CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1158 2974

11 DJUM 330 LATORRE MASIA CESAR CTT ALGEMESI 1466 2727

11 DJUM 728 ESTEVE DIAZ CANO BENJAMIN CTT ALGEMESI 1261 2727

12 DJUM 1272 MARCO ALBERTOS OSCAR LA TORRETA TM 1223 2699

12 DJUM 2453 CARRILLO PASCUAL DIEGO LA TORRETA TM 1476 2699

13 DJUM 1390 SANCHEZ ALEDO DAVID CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1618 2687

13 DJUM 1571 SANCHEZ CANTERO ALEJANDRO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1069 2687

14 DJUM 1307 OLIVER MORENO TONI CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1565 2479

14 DJUM 1392 GARCIA FELIPE JORGE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 914 2479

15 DJUM 1051 KHACHATRYAN GRIGORYAN YURI ALEXANDRO CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1178 2369

15 DJUM 1245 MUÑOZ DE LA FUENTE ADRIAN CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 1191 2369

16 DJUM 1036 IVANOV BORJA IVAN CTT ALTEA 1121 2224

16 DJUM 1178 ADVAHOV ANTON CTT ALTEA 1103 2224

17 DJUM 2167 JUAN CANDELA RUBEN CTT IES MACIA ABELA 962 1958

17 DJUM 2007 GARCIA BELSO JORGE CTT IES MACIA ABELA 996 1958

18 DJUM 2061 SAMPER PONSODA PAU CTM ALCOY 932 1912

18 DJUM 2360 COLOMINA ALJAMA NICOLAS CTM ALCOY 980 1912

19 DJUM 2046 TORRES MIRALLES ARON CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1040 1830

19 DJUM 2401 LOPEZ PADILLA JUAN CARLOS CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 790 1830

20 DJUM 1902 CLOQUELL VIDAL NESTOR CTM ALCOY 856 1820

20 DJUM 2058 BOTELLA CASANOVA ALVARO CTM ALCOY 964 1820

21 DJUM 2308 VERA NAVARRO CRISTIAN CTM ELDA 1004 1820

21 DJUM 1443 MUELA MARTINEZ OSCAR CTM ELDA 816 1820

22 DJUM 1992 EVORA AUSINA HAZIEL CTM APRENDICES 870 1790

22 DJUM 2303 IBRAHIM BALLESTEROS ALBERTO CTM APRENDICES 920 1790

23 DJUM 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO ANGEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 884 1784

23 DJUM 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA ALEX CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 900 1784

24 DJUM 1991 GONZALEZ TOADER CHRISTIAN CTM APRENDICES 920 1748

24 DJUM 2031 PEREZ CASTELL IGNACIO CTT ALGEMESI 828 1748

25 DJUM 1682 MARTINEZ ESPINOSA DAVID CTM ASPE 867 1657

25 DJUM 2490 GOMEZ POMARES ANGEL MANUEL CTM ASPE 790 1657



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES
Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 D23F 684 GARCIA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2786 4941

1 D23F 995 FERNANDEZ BELMONTE VANESA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2155 4941

2 D23F 1441 GIL SANSANO ANDREA CTM ELDA 800 1992

2 D23F 179 SERRANO DIAZ MARIA ISABEL CTM ELDA 1192 1992

1 D23M 228 POMARES GALLARDO JUAN CARLOS CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4892 9527

1 D23M 229 POMARES GALLARDO ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4635 9527

2 D23M 494 LILLO BORDAJANDI DIEGO ALICANTE TM 4905 7846

2 D23M 496 PUERTO LILLO HECTOR ALICANTE TM 2941 7846

3 D23M 1323 SANCHEZ ALVARO MARC CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2670 4735

3 D23M 1005 GOMEZ GOMEZ AUGUSTO ATM REQUENA 2065 4735

4 D23M 714 MARHUENDA ASENSIO AIMAR LA TORRETA TM 2013 4255

4 D23M 1160 BORDALLO AZORIN JUAN MANUEL LA TORRETA TM 2242 4255

5 D23M 1154 GIL SANSANO JUAN CTM ELDA 2257 3985

5 D23M 145 LATORRE GARRIGOS ALEJANDRO CTM ELDA 1728 3985

6 D23M 788 GARCIA FELIPE PABLO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2281 3868

6 D23M 1744 ROSICH MAYOR HECTOR CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1587 3868

7 D23M 2498 MURCIA NUÑEZ ADRIAN JUAN CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2026 3644

7 D23M 1390 SANCHEZ ALEDO DAVID CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1618 3644

8 D23M 1026 CUENCA RAMIREZ ENRIQUE CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1624 3316

8 D23M 1532 CASCALES CASTELLO DARIO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1692 3316

9 D23M 831 CANDELA RIQUELME PABLO CTT IES MACIA ABELA 1503 3008

9 D23M 296 PENALVA MAS CHRISTIAN CTT IES MACIA ABELA 1505 3008

10 D23M 1274 FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO ANGEL CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 884 1784

10 D23M 1845 MARTINEZ LLORCA ALEX CTT LA VILA JOIOSA 900 1784



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES
Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 DBEX 2271 GARCIA CARRASCO FERNANDO LA TORRETA TM 790 1658

1 DBEX 2127 GUTIERREZ ARNEDO LEIRE LA TORRETA TM 868 1658

2 DBEX 2145 BORDALLO AZORIN SERGIO LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

2 DBEX 2497 NAVARRO DIAZ PAOLA LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

3 DBEX 2457 BAÑON ARACIL IKER CLUB VILLENA TM 790 1580

3 DBEX 2496 CARPENA NIETO ALBA LA TORRETA TM 790 1580

1 DALX 665 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JAVIER LA TORRETA TM 2410 3278

1 DALX 2127 GUTIERREZ ARNEDO LEIRE LA TORRETA TM 868 3278

2 DALX 1722 KARPOVA VARVARA ALICANTE TM 1152 2723

2 DALX 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR ALICANTE TM 1571 2723

3 DALX 1432 RODRIGUEZ GAJLUNAS PATRICK CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1065 2031

3 DALX 1794 RODRIGUEZ GAJLUNAS ERIN CTM COSTA AZAHAR 966 2031

4 DALX 2296 BAS PALENCIA ANGEL TT XABIA 986 1776

4 DALX 2484 BAS PALENCIA IRENE TT XABIA 790 1776

5 DALX 1441 GIL SANSANO ANDREA CTM ELDA 800 1764

5 DALX 1447 MARTINEZ CANO PABLO CTM ELDA 964 1764

6 DALX 2459 MARCO PEREZ ERIKA LA TORRETA TM 790 1726

6 DALX 2146 BLANES ARRANZ ALEJANDRO LA TORRETA TM 936 1726

7 DALX 2448 SOLER GARCIA TRISTAN TT XABIA 790 1580

7 DALX 2447 SOLER GARCIA HENAR TT XABIA 790 1580

8 DALX 2478 HURTLEY LOUIS TT XABIA 790 1580

8 DALX 2477 PACHECO FERRANDO CARMEN TT XABIA 790 1580

1 DINX 916 REUS AMAT RAFAEL ALICANTE TM 2176 3961

1 DINX 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE ALICANTE TM 1785 3961

2 DINX 1011 GIL GUIRAO ADRIA CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1860 3402

2 DINX 1006 MARTINEZ EVANGELIO LAURA CTT MEDITERRANEO 1542 3402

3 DINX 1392 GARCIA FELIPE JORGE CTM COSTA AZAHAR 914 2408

3 DINX 1787 GARCIA MIRALLES REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1494 2408

4 DINX 1086 GUILLEN GARRIDO VICTOR ALICANTE TM 1571 2723

4 DINX 1722 KARPOVA VARVARA ALICANTE TM 1152 2723

5 DINX 1430 MIRA DE ORDUÑA HERNANDEZ ANTONIO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1098 2064

5 DINX 1794 RODRIGUEZ GAJLUNAS ERIN CTM COSTA AZAHAR 966 2064



INSCRIPCIONES DOBLES
Nº CAT LIC APELLIDO 1 APELLIDO 2 NOMBRE CLUB RKJ RKT

1 DJUX 229 POMARES GALLARDO ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4635 6790

1 DJUX 995 FERNANDEZ BELMONTE VANESA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2155 6790

2 DJUX 494 LILLO BORDAJANDI DIEGO ALICANTE TM 4905 6690

2 DJUX 380 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ IRENE ALICANTE TM 1785 6690

3 DJUX 1532 CASCALES CASTELLO DARIO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1692 4478

3 DJUX 684 GARCIA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2786 4478

4 DJUX 1323 SANCHEZ ALVARO MARC CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2670 3650

4 DJUX 517 BLASCO CABRERA IRENE CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 980 3650

5 DJUX 1787 GARCIA MIRALLES REBECA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1494 3112

5 DJUX 1390 SANCHEZ ALEDO DAVID CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1618 3112

6 DJUX 1441 GIL SANSANO ANDREA CTM ELDA 800 3057

6 DJUX 1154 GIL SANSANO JUAN CTM ELDA 2257 3057

7 DJUX 2043 SALAZAR VIVANCO VICTORIA VALENTINA CTM COSTA AZAHAR 878 1947

7 DJUX 1571 SANCHEZ CANTERO ALEJANDRO CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1069 1947

1 D23X 228 POMARES GALLARDO JUAN CARLOS CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4892 7678

1 D23X 684 GARCIA CUTILLAS ALBA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2786 7678

2 D23X 995 FERNANDEZ BELMONTE VANESA CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 2155 6790

2 D23X 229 POMARES GALLARDO ALBERTO CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 4635 6790

3 D23X 179 SERRANO DIAZ MARIA ISABEL CTM ELDA 1192 2291

3 D23X 433 TERUEL VILLORA DAVID CTM ELDA 1099 2291



INSCRIPCIONES EQUIPOS
ORD CAT Nombre  Comercial Lic JUGADOR 1 Lic JUGADOR 2 Lic JUGADOR 3 Lic JUGADOR 4 Lic JUGADOR 5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RK

1 EBEM CTT ALTEA 1981 CUÑAT, PABLO 1982 GIMENO, OSCAR 1020 1010 2030

2 EBEM TT XABIA 2296 BAS, ANGEL 2480 MARTIN, OLIVER 2481 CHOLBI, ALEJANDRO 2482 GIL, JOSEP 986 790 790 790 1776

3 EBEM LA TORRETA TM 2145 BORDALLO, SERGIO 2271 GARCIA, FERNANDO 790 790 1580

4 EBEM CTM TORRETA IBI SAX 2476 TORRECILLAS, TONI 2462 VICENT, MARCOS 2457 BAÑON, IKER 790 790 790 1580

1 EALF LA TORRETA TM 2127 GUTIERREZ, LEIRE 2459 MARCO, ERIKA 868 790 1658

2 EALF TT XABIA 2447 SOLER, HENAR 2477 PACHECO, CARMEN 2484 BAS, IRENE 2485 MOUYYAH, MARWA 790 790 790 790 1580

3 EALF ATM REQUENA 2396 CARCEL, BLANCA 2392 CONTRERAS, VALERIA 790 790 1580

1 EALM LA TORRETA TM 665 SANCHEZ, JAVIER 2146 BLANES, ALEJANDRO 1889 MOLLA, JAVIER 2410 936 897 4243

2 EALM ALICANTE TM 1086 GUILLEN, VICTOR 1722 KARPOVA, VARVARA 2354 VAN DER VEN, THEO PAUL 1571 1152 790 3513

3 EALM CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1432 RODRIGUEZ, PATRICK 1852 CHAPARRO, JOSE 1925 IGLESIAS, JON 2499 MIRA, ALEX 1065 1036 1000 790 3101

4 EALM CTM ASPE A 1535 CAPARROS, HUGO 1214 GALIPIENSO, CESAR 2488 MARTINEZ, IZAN 1032 985 790 2807

5 EALM C.T.T. LA VILA 1843 VIVES, JAUME 1844 LLORET, MARC 2374 LOPEZ, XAVI 2376 DEL NERO, JORGE 982 943 790 790 2715

6 EALM CTM ELDA B 2282 PEREZ, NICOLAÂ•S 2283 PEREZ, MARTIÂ•N 2284 CAÑETE, JAVIER 2363 MORENO, LUIS 882 904 896 790 2682

7 EALM CTM ELDA A 1441 GIL, ANDREA 1447 MARTINEZ, PABLO 1443 MUELA, OSCAR 800 964 816 2580

8 EALM TT XABIA 2448 SOLER, TRISTAN 2478 HURTLEY, LOUIS 2296 BAS, ANGEL 790 790 986 2566

9 EALM CTM ASPE B 1215 PUJALTE, ALEJANDRO 2489 PRIETO, RAUL 2487 FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN 965 790 790 2545

10 EALM CTT ALGEMESI 2141 FERRER, JUAN 2358 BALLESTER, MANEL 2422 SATRAN, DENIS 790 790 790 2370

1 EINF ALICANTE TM 380 SANCHEZ, IRENE 1722 KARPOVA, VARVARA 1785 1152 2937

2 EINF CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1787 GARCIA, REBECA 1794 RODRIGUEZ, ERIN 1494 966 2460

3 EINF ATM REQUENA 1006 MARTINEZ, LAURA 2475 GONGYUE, SUN 1542 790 2332

1 EINM C.D. POBLA FARNALS 1345 AGHAJANYAN, DANIEL 1344 AGHAJANYAN, EDDY NORIK 2243 MARKOV, ANDREI 1126 3066 1624 5816

2 EINM ALICANTE TM 916 REUS, RAFAEL 380 SANCHEZ, IRENE 1086 GUILLEN, VICTOR 1722 KARPOVA, VARVARA 2176 1785 1571 1152 5532

3 EINM LA TORRETA TM 665 SANCHEZ, JAVIER 1272 MARCO, OSCAR 2453 CARRILLO, DIEGO 2128 GUTIERREZ, IKER 2410 1223 1476 1258 5144

4 EINM CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 693 BUTCOVAN, DAVID DEAN 1011 GIL, ADRIA 2133 BUZAEANU, ALEXANDRU NICHOLAS 1706 1860 1376 4942

5 EINM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 422 MEROÑO, MANUEL 1111 TITOS, ROBERTO 2046 TORRES, ARON 1885 NAVARTA, ALONSO 1748 1887 1040 1037 4675

6 EINM CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1307 OLIVER, TONI 1392 GARCIA, JORGE 1385 MONFORT, CARLOS 1430 MIRA DE ORDUÑA, ANTONIO 1565 914 926 1098 3589

7 EINM C.T.T. LA VILA 1051 KHACHATRYAN, YURI ALEXANDRO 1245 MUÑOZ, ADRIAN 1843 VIVES, JAUME 2500 ISIDRO, PAU 810 GALIANA, JAIME 1178 1191 982 790 1158 3527

8 EINM CTT ALTEA 884 CUÑAT, JORGE 1038 TORREGROSA, SERGIO 1178 ADVAHOV, ANTON 1080 1303 1103 3486

9 EINM CTM ELDA 1661 CUENCA, MARIO 1735 DELTELL, PABLO 1447 MARTINEZ, PABLO 984 1094 964 3042

10 EINM ATM REQUENA 1714 GARCIA, YAGO 1712 GOMEZ, JAIME 2235 GARCIA, DIEGO 1137 834 996 2967

11 EINM CTM ASPE 1682 MARTINEZ, DAVID 1834 HERVAS, ABEBE ATHANAS 1535 CAPARROS, HUGO 1214 GALIPIENSO, CESAR 867 914 1032 985 2931

12 EINM CTM ALCOY 1901 CLOQUELL, ARNAU 2058 BOTELLA, ALVARO 2059 GARCIA, FERRAN 878 964 890 2732

13 EINM LA TORRETA TM IBI "A" 1889 MOLLA, JAVIER 2474 MELLADO, IVAN 2461 TORRES, MAURO 897 790 790 2477

14 EINM LA TORRETA TM IBI "B" 2444 PICO, ROBERTO 2443 PICO, MARCO 2460 CERDA, OSCAR 790 790 790 2370



INSCRIPCIONES EQUIPOS
ORD CAT Nombre  Comercial Lic JUGADOR 1 Lic JUGADOR 2 Lic JUGADOR 3 Lic JUGADOR 4 Lic JUGADOR 5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RK

1 EJUF CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 684 GARCIA, ALBA 995 FERNANDEZ, VANESA 2786 2155 4941

2 EJUF ALICANTE TM 380 SANCHEZ, IRENE 1722 KARPOVA, VARVARA 1785 1152 2937

3 EJUF CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2043 SALAZAR, VICTORIA VALENTINA 1787 GARCIA, REBECA 878 1494 2372

1 EJUM ALICANTE TM 494 LILLO, DIEGO 496 PUERTO, HECTOR 744 BONET, DAVID 916 REUS, RAFAEL 4905 2941 2640 2176 10486

2 EJUM HORTITEC ALZIRA TM 958 MARTIN, IVAN 1553 GOMEZ, SERGI 2486 MUÑOZ, SERGI 5042 4477 790 10309

3 EJUM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 229 POMARES, ALBERTO 1026 CUENCA, ENRIQUE 1532 CASCALES, DARIO 4635 1624 1692 7951

4 EJUM LA TORRETA TM 714 MARHUENDA, AIMAR 1160 BORDALLO, JUAN MANUEL 1272 MARCO, OSCAR 2453 CARRILLO, DIEGO 665 SANCHEZ, JAVIER 2013 2242 1223 1476 2410 6665

5 EJUM CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1325 SANCHEZ, ADRIA 1323 SANCHEZ, MARC 1011 GIL, ADRIA 1129 2670 1860 5659

6 EJUM CTM DOLORES 1111 TITOS, ROBERTO 2401 LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 2046 TORRES, ARON 422 MEROÑO, MANUEL 1887 790 1040 1748 4675

7 EJUM CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1390 SANCHEZ, DAVID 1571 SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO 1307 OLIVER, TONI 1385 MONFORT, CARLOS 1392 GARCIA, JORGE 1618 1069 1565 926 914 4252

8 EJUM C.T.T. LA VILA A 1051 KHACHATRYAN, YURI ALEXANDRO 1052 ROCA, PEDRO 1245 MUÑOZ, ADRIAN 810 GALIANA, JAIME 1178 1816 1191 1158 4185

9 EJUM CTM ELDA 1154 GIL, JUAN 1948 GIMENEZ, DANIEL 2308 VERA, CRISTIAN 2257 861 1004 4122

10 EJUM CTT ALGEMESI 330 LATORRE, CESAR 728 ESTEVE DIAZ, BENJAMIN 2031 PEREZ, IGNACIO 1466 1261 828 3555

11 EJUM CTT IES MACIA ABELA 1998 LLEDO, SIMON 2000 LOPEZ, VICENTE 2007 GARCIA, JORGE 2167 JUAN, RUBEN 976 1054 996 962 3026

12 EJUM CTM ALCOY 1902 CLOQUELL, NESTOR 2360 COLOMINA, NICOLAS 2061 SAMPER, PAU 2058 BOTELLA, ALVARO 1901 CLOQUELL, ARNAU 856 980 932 964 878 2876

13 EJUM C.T.T. LA VILA B 1274 FERNANDEZ, ANGEL 1845 MARTINEZ, ALEX 1927 GERMAN, GORKA 884 900 964 2748

14 EJUM CTM APRENDICES 1991 GONZALEZ, CHRISTIAN 1992 EVORA, HAZIEL 2303 IBRAHIM, ALBERTO 920 870 920 2710

1 E23F CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 684 GARCIA, ALBA 995 FERNANDEZ, VANESA 2786 2155 4941

2 E23F CTM ELDA 179 SERRANO, MARIA ISABEL 1441 GIL, ANDREA 1192 800 1992

1 E23M ALICANTE TM 1128 MORENO, RAUL 494 LILLO, DIEGO 496 PUERTO, HECTOR 744 BONET, DAVID 4698 4905 2941 2640 12544

2 E23M CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 228 POMARES, JUAN CARLOS 229 POMARES, ALBERTO 1532 CASCALES, DARIO 1026 CUENCA, ENRIQUE 4892 4635 1692 1624 11219

3 E23M LA TORRETA TM 714 MARHUENDA, AIMAR 1160 BORDALLO, JUAN MANUEL 2021 PUERTA, LEO 665 SANCHEZ, JAVIER 1272 MARCO, OSCAR 2013 2242 3300 2410 1223 7952

4 E23M CTM COSTA AZAHAR 788 GARCIA, PABLO 1744 ROSICH, HECTOR 2498 MURCIA, ADRIAN JUAN 1390 SANCHEZ, DAVID 2281 1587 2026 1618 5925

5 E23M CTM ELDA 1154 GIL, JUAN 433 TERUEL, DAVID 145 LATORRE, ALEJANDRO 179 SERRANO, MARIA ISABEL 2257 1099 1728 1192 5177

6 E23M C.T.T. LA VILA 1052 ROCA, PEDRO 1274 FERNANDEZ, ANGEL 1845 MARTINEZ, ALEX 1816 884 900 3600


